
Lynn (2-2) -vs- Quincy (2-4)
3/9/2026 at Romeoville, Illinois, 60446 (Lewis Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Lynn Goals: Michael Evans (5); Mario Leone (3); Dom Veratti (3); Mitch Rini (2); Riley Knox (2); Ian Evans (1); Sean Carroll (1); Jackson
Cutter (1); Cale Maguire (1); Matt Evans (1) 
Assists: Pat Bershefski (1); Mitch Rini (1); Michael Evans (1); Jake Horowitz (1); Ian Evans (1); Mario Leone (1); Jackson Cutter (1); Andrew
Walker (1); Matt Evans (1); Dom Veratti (1) 
 
Quincy Goals: Mason Luoma (3); Seve Cordero (2); Sean Usher (2); Haakon Steen (1); Jameson Essen (1) 
Assists: Haakon Steen (4); Cooper Karedes (3); Sean Usher (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Lewis Stadium
Penalties: Haakon Steen 1st/06:28; Eli Cowan 2nd/06:22; Reagan Joiner 2nd/02:29; Zach Sagodi 3rd/09:41; Ronan Cripe 3rd/02:18; Ian
Kersten 3rd/01:06; Sebastian LaTorre 4th/10:22; Connor Zombro 4th/01:36
Officials: Max Sacco

Date: 3/9/2026
Attendance: 27

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Lynn 6 5 4 5 20
Quincy 2 2 2 3 9

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Lynn 17 12 13 7 49
Quincy 5 9 6 9 29

Shots On Goal
Lynn 11 9 11 6 37
Quincy 4 9 3 7 23

Saves
Lynn 2 7 1 4 14
Quincy 5 4 7 1 17

Turnovers
Lynn 8 2 6 5 21
Quincy 7 6 9 3 25

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Lynn 7-7 8-8 6-6 5-5 26-26

Quincy
6-
10 4-7

7-
11 3-3 20-31

Ground Balls
Lynn 15 11 9 7 42
Quincy 6 6 11 5 28

Face Offs
Lynn 8 4 4 5 21
Quincy 1 4 3 4 12

Extra Man Opportunities
Lynn 1 1 2 0 1-4
Quincy 0 1 1 2 1-4



Lynn 20

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
3 Mitch Rini 2 1 3 9 1 3 1 - -
21 Riley Knox 2 0 2 3 1 2 0 - -
24 Jack McKay 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1-1 -
30 Hunter Klosterman 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
34 John Meyers 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
38 Andrew Walker 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 - -
45 Garrett Coombs 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 - -

66 Zach Sagodi 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -
1-

01:00
88 Noah Gies 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 - -
99 Dom Veratti 3 1 4 8 2 1 0 0-1 -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
2 Pat Bershefski 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - -
4 Michael Evans 5 1 6 7 1 3 0 - -
5 Sam O'Donnell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

6 Connor Zombro 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -
1-

01:00
8 Jake Horowitz 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - -
11 Chase Cavalier 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 - -
12 Nick Calleri 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
14 Blayze Rodriguez 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
17 Noah Miles 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 - -
18 Ian Evans 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 - -
19 Gavin Bishop 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
22 Mario Leone 3 1 4 4 1 2 0 - -
23 Sean Carroll 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
25 Parker Keefer 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 - -
26 Glendon Kinnear 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 - -
27 Jayden McGill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
28 Jackson Cutter 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 - -
29 Billy Cocks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
31 Noah Hollister 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

32 Reagan Joiner 0 0 0 2 12 0 0 16-22
1-

01:00
33 Jackson Manning 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -
37 Landon Scully 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 - -
41 Braiden Bernaz 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

42 Sebastian LaTorre 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -
1-

01:00
43 Cale Maguire 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 - -
46 Ke'Von Day 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
48 Jake McCarthy 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4-9 -
91 Matt Evans 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 - -

Totals 20 10 30 49 42 21 14 21-33
4-

04:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
30 Hunter Klosterman 52:30 8 11 W
46 Ke'Von Day 7:30 1 3



Quincy 9

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
1 Austin Vetter 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 - -

3 Eli Cowan 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 -
1-

01:00
7 Seve Cordero 2 0 2 7 0 2 0 - -
9 Jonah Pappas 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 - -

15 Ronan Cripe 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 -
1-

01:00

17 Ian Kersten 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 -
1-

00:30
24 Jameson Essen 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1-1 -
28 Mason Luoma 3 0 3 5 1 0 0 - -
31 Lincoln Pahl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
99 Jackson Ries 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 6-19 -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 - -

6 Haakon Steen 1 4 5 2 0 4 0 -
1-

01:00
8 Robert Raphael-McElroy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
10 Reilly Cripe 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 - -
11 Nick Sietmann 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
12 Drake Smola 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
19 Talon Luttrell 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
21 Cooper Karedes 0 3 3 4 1 2 0 - -
22 Trevor Usher 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 - -
32 Ricci Ankton 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 5-13 -
41 Sean Usher 2 1 3 4 1 1 2 - -

Totals 9 8 17 29 28 25 8 12-33
4-

03:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
1 Austin Vetter 60:00 20 17 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By LYNN QUINCY
1st 13:18 Mason Luoma Haakon Steen 0 1
1st 12:40 Jameson Essen Haakon Steen 0 2
1st 11:03 Mario Leone Unassisted 1 2
1st 10:05 Dom Veratti Unassisted 2 2
1st 04:05 Riley Knox Andrew Walker 3 2
1st 03:50 Ian Evans Unassisted 4 2
1st 03:09 Mario Leone Jackson Cutter 5 2
1st 01:48 Matt Evans Mitch Rini 6 2
2nd 13:57 Dom Veratti Unassisted 7 2
2nd 12:41 Michael Evans Matt Evans 8 2
2nd 12:10 Seve Cordero Cooper Karedes 8 3
2nd 10:50 Dom Veratti Michael Evans 9 3
2nd 08:34 Michael Evans Pat Bershefski 10 3
2nd 03:08 Cale Maguire Unassisted 11 3
2nd 02:11 Mason Luoma (UP) Haakon Steen 11 4
3rd 13:30 Haakon Steen Unassisted 11 5
3rd 12:56 Jackson Cutter Ian Evans 12 5
3rd 12:09 Michael Evans Mario Leone 13 5
3rd 09:41 Sean Usher Cooper Karedes 13 6
3rd 06:42 Michael Evans Unassisted 14 6
3rd 00:40 Mario Leone (UP) Dom Veratti 15 6
4th 14:11 Michael Evans Unassisted 16 6
4th 13:36 Seve Cordero Sean Usher 16 7
4th 11:35 Mitch Rini Unassisted 17 7
4th 11:20 Mitch Rini Unassisted 18 7
4th 08:30 Mason Luoma Haakon Steen 18 8
4th 07:09 Sean Carroll Unassisted 19 8
4th 04:22 Riley Knox Jake Horowitz 20 8
4th 01:36 Sean Usher Cooper Karedes 20 9

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 06:28 QUINCY Haakon Steen 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
2nd 06:22 QUINCY Eli Cowan 01:00 SLASHING
2nd 02:29 LYNN Reagan Joiner 01:00 SLASHING
3rd 09:41 LYNN Zach Sagodi 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
3rd 02:18 QUINCY Ronan Cripe 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
3rd 01:06 QUINCY Ian Kersten 00:30 PUSHING
4th 10:22 LYNN Sebastian LaTorre 01:00 CROSSE IN FACE
4th 01:36 LYNN Connor Zombro 01:00 SLASHING



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
15:00 LYNN Hunter Klosterman at goalie for LYNN.
15:00 QUINCY Austin Vetter at goalie for QUINCY.
15:00 LYNN Faceoff Jack McKay vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Jack McKay.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Jack McKay (caused by Jonah Pappas).
14:42 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Ian Kersten.
14:35 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY failed.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Jameson Essen (caused by Noah Gies).
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Mario Leone.
13:57 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
13:18 QUINCY GOAL by QUINCY Mason Luoma (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Haakon Steen.

Lynn 0, Quincy 1
13:18 QUINCY Faceoff Dom Veratti vs Jameson Essen won by QUINCY (on faceoff violation).
12:40 QUINCY GOAL by QUINCY Jameson Essen, Assist by Haakon Steen.

Lynn 0, Quincy 2
12:40 LYNN Faceoff Jake McCarthy vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN, [12:40] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Noah Gies.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Mario Leone.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Austin Vetter (caused by Garrett Coombs).
11:38 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Garrett Coombs.
11:36 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY failed.
11:34 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
11:24 LYNN Shot by LYNN Mitch Rini BLOCKED
11:03 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Mario Leone.

Lynn 1, Quincy 2
11:03 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Ricci Ankton won by LYNN, [11:03] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Reagan Joiner.
10:48 LYNN Shot by LYNN Sebastian LaTorre WIDE
10:27 LYNN Shot by LYNN Mitch Rini, SAVE Austin Vetter
10:05 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Dom Veratti.

Lynn 2, Quincy 2
10:05 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Ricci Ankton won by LYNN, [10:05] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Reagan Joiner.
09:49 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Dom Veratti (caused by Ian Kersten).
09:09 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Ian Kersten.
08:58 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY.
08:15 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Mitch Rini.
08:09 LYNN Shot by LYNN Mitch Rini WIDE
07:55 LYNN Shot by LYNN Dom Veratti, SAVE Austin Vetter
07:52 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Cale Maguire.
07:51 LYNN Shot by LYNN Cale Maguire, SAVE Austin Vetter
07:34 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY failed.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Haakon Steen.
07:13 LYNN Shot by LYNN Jackson Cutter, SAVE Austin Vetter
07:13 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Austin Vetter.
06:58 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
06:50 LYNN Shot by LYNN Reagan Joiner BLOCKED
06:28 QUINCY Penalty on QUINCY Haakon Steen (UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY (caused by Team).
06:28 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
06:07 LYNN Shot by LYNN Mario Leone, SAVE Austin Vetter
06:04 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Austin Vetter.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Austin Vetter (caused by Noah Gies).
05:55 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Mario Leone.
05:53 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY failed.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Chase Cavalier.
05:20 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
04:45 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Haakon Steen, SAVE Hunter Klosterman
04:38 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Parker Keefer (caused by Sean Usher).



04:21 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Trevor Usher (caused by Noah Gies).
04:08 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Noah Gies.
04:06 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
04:05 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Riley Knox, Assist by Andrew Walker.

Lynn 3, Quincy 2
04:05 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN (on faceoff violation).
03:50 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Ian Evans.

Lynn 4, Quincy 2
03:50 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN, [03:50] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Reagan Joiner.
03:36 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Riley Knox.
03:09 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Mario Leone, Assist by Jackson Cutter.

Lynn 5, Quincy 2
03:09 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Ricci Ankton won by LYNN, [03:09] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Noah Hollister.
02:53 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Garrett Coombs.
02:51 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Mitch Rini (caused by Sean Usher).
02:36 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Sean Usher.
02:34 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Mason Luoma, SAVE Hunter Klosterman
02:26 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
02:25 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Cale Maguire.
01:48 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Matt Evans, Assist by Mitch Rini.

Lynn 6, Quincy 2
01:48 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Ricci Ankton won by LYNN, [01:48] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Andrew Walker.
00:55 LYNN Shot by LYNN Mitch Rini WIDE
00:45 LYNN Shot by LYNN Riley Knox HIT POST
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Riley Knox.
00:29 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
00:00 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Seve Cordero WIDE
00:00 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Eli Cowan.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 LYNN Faceoff Jake McCarthy vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Jake McCarthy.
14:33 LYNN Shot by LYNN Dom Veratti, SAVE Austin Vetter
14:28 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY failed.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Austin Vetter.
14:08 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Noah Gies.
14:05 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
13:57 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Dom Veratti.

Lynn 7, Quincy 2
13:57 LYNN Faceoff Jake McCarthy vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN (on faceoff violation).
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Connor Zombro.
13:42 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY failed.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Ronan Cripe.
13:26 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Zach Sagodi.
13:24 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY failed.
13:17 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
12:41 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Michael Evans, Assist by Matt Evans.

Lynn 8, Quincy 2
12:41 QUINCY Faceoff Jake McCarthy vs Ricci Ankton won by QUINCY (on faceoff violation).
12:10 QUINCY GOAL by QUINCY Seve Cordero, Assist by Cooper Karedes.

Lynn 8, Quincy 3
12:10 QUINCY Faceoff Jake McCarthy vs Jackson Ries won by QUINCY, [12:10] Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Jackson Ries.
11:15 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Sean Usher, SAVE Hunter Klosterman
11:00 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Seve Cordero, SAVE Hunter Klosterman
10:55 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
10:50 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Dom Veratti, Assist by Michael Evans.

Lynn 9, Quincy 3
10:50 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Ricci Ankton won by LYNN, [10:50] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Reagan Joiner.
10:04 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Dom Veratti.
09:55 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Dom Veratti.



09:38 LYNN Shot by LYNN Mitch Rini, SAVE Austin Vetter
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Mitch Rini.
09:37 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
09:17 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Cooper Karedes, SAVE Hunter Klosterman
09:13 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Mason Luoma.
09:11 QUINCY Timeout by QUINCY.
08:59 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Trevor Usher.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Trevor Usher (caused by Andrew Walker).
08:41 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
08:34 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Michael Evans, Assist by Pat Bershefski.

Lynn 10, Quincy 3
08:34 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN, [08:34] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Noah Gies.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Haakon Steen (caused by Noah Miles).
07:34 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Ian Kersten.
07:29 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Sean Usher (caused by Parker Keefer).
07:03 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Parker Keefer.
07:01 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
06:59 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Parker Keefer.
06:22 LYNN Shot by LYNN Mitch Rini WIDE
06:22 QUINCY Penalty on QUINCY Eli Cowan (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
05:56 LYNN Shot by LYNN Landon Scully, SAVE Austin Vetter
05:36 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
05:36 QUINCY Timeout by QUINCY.
04:48 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Eli Cowan.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Cooper Karedes (caused by John Meyers).
04:15 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Hunter Klosterman.
04:13 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
04:07 LYNN Shot by LYNN Ian Evans, SAVE Austin Vetter
04:03 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
03:55 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Jonah Pappas, SAVE Hunter Klosterman
03:47 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
03:08 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Cale Maguire.

Lynn 11, Quincy 3
03:08 QUINCY Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Jackson Ries won by QUINCY, [03:08] Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Jackson Ries.
02:29 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Trevor Usher, SAVE Hunter Klosterman
02:29 LYNN Penalty on LYNN Reagan Joiner (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
02:15 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Seve Cordero, SAVE Hunter Klosterman
02:11 QUINCY GOAL by QUINCY Mason Luoma (MAN-UP), Assist by Haakon Steen.

Lynn 11, Quincy 4
02:11 QUINCY Faceoff Jake McCarthy vs Jackson Ries won by QUINCY (on faceoff violation).
01:31 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Cooper Karedes, SAVE Hunter Klosterman
01:23 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Parker Keefer.
01:21 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
01:19 LYNN Timeout by LYNN.
00:32 LYNN Shot by LYNN Noah Miles WIDE
00:13 LYNN Shot by LYNN Noah Miles WIDE
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Reagan Joiner.
14:48 LYNN Shot by LYNN Dom Veratti, SAVE Austin Vetter
14:43 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Austin Vetter.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY.
14:24 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
14:15 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY failed.
14:05 LYNN Shot by LYNN Michael Evans, SAVE Austin Vetter
14:00 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
13:55 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Ronan Cripe.
13:50 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Reilly Cripe WIDE
13:30 QUINCY GOAL by QUINCY Haakon Steen.

Lynn 11, Quincy 5
13:30 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN, [13:30] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Reagan Joiner.



12:56 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Jackson Cutter, Assist by Ian Evans.
Lynn 12, Quincy 5

12:56 QUINCY Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Ricci Ankton won by QUINCY, [12:56] Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Reilly Cripe.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Ricci Ankton (caused by Sebastian LaTorre).
12:29 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
12:09 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Michael Evans, Assist by Mario Leone.

Lynn 13, Quincy 5
12:09 QUINCY Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Jackson Ries won by QUINCY, [12:09] Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Jackson Ries.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Seve Cordero.
11:40 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
10:37 LYNN Shot by LYNN Dom Veratti HIGH
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Nick Calleri.
10:26 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Ian Kersten.
10:24 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
10:00 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Cooper Karedes WIDE
09:45 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Cooper Karedes.
09:41 QUINCY GOAL by QUINCY Sean Usher, Assist by Cooper Karedes.

Lynn 13, Quincy 6
09:41 LYNN Penalty on LYNN Zach Sagodi (UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
09:41 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN, [09:41] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Reagan Joiner.
09:14 LYNN Shot by LYNN Ian Evans, SAVE Austin Vetter
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Ian Evans.
08:47 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
08:45 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Eli Cowan, SAVE Hunter Klosterman
07:55 LYNN Shot by LYNN Mitch Rini, SAVE Austin Vetter
07:30 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Seve Cordero.
06:46 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Braiden Bernaz.
06:42 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Michael Evans.

Lynn 14, Quincy 6
06:42 QUINCY Faceoff Jake McCarthy vs Jackson Ries won by QUINCY, [06:42] Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Jackson Ries.
06:34 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
06:12 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Mason Luoma WIDE
06:07 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Michael Evans.
05:20 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Haakon Steen.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Michael Evans.
04:00 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY failed.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Jonah Pappas (caused by Landon Scully).
03:54 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Landon Scully.
03:52 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
03:49 LYNN Shot by LYNN Dom Veratti, SAVE Austin Vetter
03:44 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Trevor Usher.
03:04 LYNN Shot by LYNN Reagan Joiner WIDE
02:38 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Reagan Joiner.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Mitch Rini (caused by Ian Kersten).
02:18 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Ian Kersten.
02:18 QUINCY Penalty on QUINCY Ronan Cripe (CROSS-CHECK/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
01:34 LYNN Shot by LYNN Landon Scully, SAVE Austin Vetter
01:30 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Austin Vetter.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Jonah Pappas (caused by Glendon Kinnear).
01:14 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Glendon Kinnear.
01:12 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY failed.
01:10 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
01:06 QUINCY Penalty on QUINCY Ian Kersten (PUSHING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
00:40 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Mario Leone (MAN-UP), Assist by Dom Veratti.

Lynn 15, Quincy 6
00:40 LYNN Faceoff Jake McCarthy vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN, [00:40] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Jake McCarthy.
00:26 LYNN Shot by LYNN Jake McCarthy, SAVE Austin Vetter



00:22 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Jackson Ries.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Jackson Ries (caused by Mitch Rini).
00:13 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Michael Evans.
00:11 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY failed.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Chase Cavalier (caused by Jonah Pappas).
00:01 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Drake Smola.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Ricci Ankton won by LYNN, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Reagan Joiner.
14:11 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Michael Evans.

Lynn 16, Quincy 6
14:11 QUINCY Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Ricci Ankton won by QUINCY, [14:11] Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Ricci Ankton.
13:36 QUINCY GOAL by QUINCY Seve Cordero, Assist by Sean Usher.

Lynn 16, Quincy 7
13:36 QUINCY Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Ricci Ankton won by QUINCY (on faceoff violation).
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Haakon Steen.
12:42 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
11:50 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Nick Sietmann, SAVE Hunter Klosterman
11:35 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Mitch Rini.

Lynn 17, Quincy 7
11:26 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Ricci Ankton won by LYNN, [11:26] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Reagan Joiner.
11:20 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Mitch Rini.

Lynn 18, Quincy 7
11:20 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN, [11:20] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Jackson Manning.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Jackson Manning (caused by Ian Kersten).
10:59 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Ian Kersten.
10:57 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
10:22 LYNN Penalty on LYNN Sebastian LaTorre (CROSSE IN FACE/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Cooper Karedes.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Chase Cavalier.
08:51 QUINCY Timeout by QUINCY.
08:30 QUINCY GOAL by QUINCY Mason Luoma, Assist by Haakon Steen.

Lynn 18, Quincy 8
08:30 QUINCY Faceoff Jake McCarthy vs Jackson Ries won by QUINCY (on faceoff violation).
-- QUINCY Turnover by QUINCY Eli Cowan (caused by Glendon Kinnear).
07:45 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Glendon Kinnear.
07:40 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
07:30 LYNN LYNN substitution: Ke'Von Day for Hunter Klosterman.
07:30 LYNN Ke'Von Day at goalie for LYNN.
07:09 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Sean Carroll.

Lynn 19, Quincy 8
07:09 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Jackson Ries won by LYNN, [07:09] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Reagan Joiner.
06:21 LYNN Shot by LYNN Blayze Rodriguez WIDE
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Blayze Rodriguez.
05:00 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Sean Usher WIDE
04:51 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Eli Cowan WIDE
04:31 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Seve Cordero, SAVE Ke'Von Day
04:27 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
04:22 LYNN GOAL by LYNN Riley Knox, Assist by Jake Horowitz.

Lynn 20, Quincy 8
04:22 LYNN Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Ricci Ankton won by LYNN, [04:22] Ground ball pickup by LYNN Reagan Joiner.
04:14 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Michael Evans.
03:32 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Talon Luttrell.
03:30 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
03:17 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Seve Cordero, SAVE Ke'Von Day
02:57 LYNN Shot by LYNN Michael Evans, SAVE Austin Vetter
-- LYNN Turnover by LYNN Riley Knox (caused by Reilly Cripe).
02:15 QUINCY Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Reilly Cripe.
01:58 QUINCY Clear attempt by QUINCY good.
01:36 QUINCY GOAL by QUINCY Sean Usher, Assist by Cooper Karedes.



Lynn 20, Quincy 9
01:36 LYNN Penalty on LYNN Connor Zombro (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
01:36 QUINCY Faceoff Reagan Joiner vs Ricci Ankton won by QUINCY, [01:36] Ground ball pickup by QUINCY Ricci Ankton.
00:52 QUINCY Shot by QUINCY Cooper Karedes, SAVE Ke'Von Day
00:42 LYNN Ground ball pickup by LYNN Parker Keefer.
00:41 LYNN Clear attempt by LYNN good.
00:00 0 End-of-period.


